
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 

Tournament Results

Tournament Name  SUMMER CLASSIC

Division Trevino

Golf Course The Links of Carillion

Tournament Date June 3, 2012

Golf Course Slope/Ratings 68.7/117

Gift Cert Gross Net Cup

# Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

1 Samoska, Dennis Crest Hill $125 87 68 125

1 Levy, Cliff Skokie $125 90 64 125

2 Rech, Kurt Naperville $90 89 65 85

3 Johnston, John Crystal Lake $75 92 67 75

4 Leiber, Steve Darien $65 90 69 65

T5 Bordwell, Richard Wilmette $42 89 71 60

T5 McKirahan, Doug Hoffman Estates $42 90 71 60

T5 DiCosola, Nick Carol Stream $42 91 71 60

T8 Stahl, Jim Chicago Ridge $27 89 72 30

T8 Noens, Don Naperville $27 94 72 30

Min Torney, Jim Lemont $20 90 72 20

Total Payout 680.00$   

Tournament Director(s)

John Johnston Total Golfers 36

Doug McKirahan

Tom Gearhart

Mark Heinsohn

Brian Alberts

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

11 John Johnston $34 x

12 Sal Lombardi Sr. $34 x

13 Mark Heinsohn $34 x

15 Cliff Levy $34 x

18 Dennis Samoska $34 x



SUMMER CLASSIC Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In

June 3, 2012 Gross Net Adj 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 36

Trevino Hcp Pnlty 36 36

Samoska, Dennis 19 87 68 87 5 4 4 4 7 6 4 6 5 45 6 6 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 42

Levy, Cliff 26 90 64 90 7 4 4 4 6 7 5 6 6 49 3 7 4 5 5 2 4 6 5 41

Rech, Kurt 24 89 65 89 8 5 6 3 6 5 3 6 4 46 5 6 3 4 5 3 5 6 6 43

Johnston, John 25 92 67 92 7 5 6 4 6 6 3 4 5 46 5 4 4 6 8 3 4 4 8 46

Leiber, Steve 21 90 69 90 6 6 4 5 6 7 4 5 6 49 5 7 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 41

Bordwell, Richard 18 89 71 86 9 4 4 4 8 5 3 3 4 44 6 7 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 45

McKirahan, Doug 19 90 71 90 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 44 5 7 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 46

DiCosola, Nick 20 91 71 91 6 4 7 4 6 5 4 4 5 45 4 6 4 4 6 5 6 6 5 46

Stahl, Jim 17 89 72 89 7 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 42 4 6 3 5 7 4 5 6 7 47

Noens, Don 22 94 72 94 5 5 7 2 5 6 5 7 6 48 5 6 3 4 5 4 7 5 7 46

Torney, Jim 18 90 72 88 5 5 6 4 7 7 4 4 4 46 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 9 44

Allen, Robert 18 91 73 90 6 5 5 4 6 8 3 6 5 48 3 5 4 6 5 3 5 6 6 43

Borkar, Shailen 23 P2 96 73 96 8 6 5 4 8 5 3 5 5 49 5 6 3 4 5 5 6 6 7 47

Norton, Michael 19 93 74 88 5 3 5 2 9 10 3 5 5 47 5 6 3 4 5 3 6 7 7 46

Lebar, Jack 19 94 75 93 6 4 6 4 8 7 3 5 6 49 6 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 45

Heinsohn, Mark 19 P2 94 75 91 10 4 4 3 6 7 4 5 5 48 5 5 6 3 4 4 7 5 7 46

Nelson, Phillip 21 P2 96 75 95 9 7 5 4 8 7 3 5 4 52 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 44

Montgomery, Dan 25 P2 100 75 99 9 7 5 5 6 7 3 4 6 52 7 5 4 5 5 3 7 6 6 48

Lombardi, Sal Sr. 29 P2 105 76 104 8 7 4 4 8 8 4 5 4 52 8 5 2 6 7 4 7 5 9 53

Wojcik, Jim 29 P2 105 76 103 9 7 5 4 9 7 4 3 8 56 4 7 3 5 5 4 8 5 8 49

Belanski, Rich 31 P2 107 76 106 9 5 4 3 9 10 4 7 5 56 6 6 5 4 6 4 5 7 8 51

Leiber, Rick 19 P2 96 77 93 10 5 6 4 5 6 4 5 6 51 5 5 3 5 5 4 6 6 6 45

Serola, John 18 P2 96 78 93 9 3 7 5 5 8 4 5 6 52 6 5 3 4 5 3 4 7 7 44

Alberts, Brian 20 98 78 98 6 5 7 3 8 6 3 5 5 48 8 7 4 4 6 3 5 6 7 50

Barkow, Ted 20 98 78 98 7 5 7 6 7 6 3 5 4 50 5 7 4 5 6 3 4 6 8 48

Martinek, David 20 P2 99 79 98 8 4 5 3 8 5 4 9 4 50 5 6 5 5 5 7 5 6 5 49

Replogle, Morris 30 109 79 105 7 5 7 4 6 7 5 6 5 52 6 6 5 5 6 4 6 6 13 57

Melaniphy, Joseph 18 P2 98 80 90 11 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 49 6 11 3 5 5 3 5 6 5 49

Lahaye, Jeff 23 103 80 101 8 5 6 4 7 10 4 5 7 56 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 47

Abbate, Jim 24 104 80 104 6 6 6 4 6 8 5 8 6 55 5 5 4 6 7 4 6 5 7 49

Loconsole, Steve 26 107 81 104 9 6 8 4 6 7 5 5 4 54 3 10 4 6 5 5 8 6 6 53

Prentiss, Tim 21 103 82 102 6 5 6 6 5 5 4 6 7 50 5 7 3 5 7 4 5 8 9 53

Lombardi, Sal Jr 19 113 94 103 6 4 5 4 5 6 7 6 5 48 11 7 6 6 6 4 5 7 13 65

Humiston, John 31 P2 132 101 126 11 7 9 5 8 6 4 5 8 63 10 9 4 6 5 7 8 8 12 69

Ivonavitch, Rick 19 NS   0 0

Gearhart, Tom 19 WD   7 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 41 4 6 4 5 6 5 7 5 42



NIMAGA

Senior Open  

Trevino

 Schaumburg Golf Club

 June 22, 2011  

70.6/128    

Mem # Gross Adjusted

Abbate, Jim 104 104

Alberts, Brian 98 98

Allen, Robert 91 90

Barkow, Ted 98 98

Belanski, Rich 107 105

Bordwell, Richard 89 86

Borkar, Shailen 96 94

DiCosola, Nick 91 79

Heinsohn, Mark 94 91

Humiston, John 132 126

Johnston, John 92 92

Lahaye, Jeff 103 101

Lebar, Jack 94 93

Leiber, Rick 96 93

Leiber, Steve 90 90

Levy, Cliff 90 90

Loconsole, Steve 107 104

Lombardi, Sal Jr 113 103

Lombardi, Sal Sr. 105 102

Martinek, David 99 96

McKirahan, Doug 90 90

Melaniphy, Joseph 98 90

Montgomery, Dan 100 98

Nelson, Phillip 96 94

Noens, Don 94 94

Norton, Michael 93 88

Prentiss, Tim 103 102

Rech, Kurt 89 89

Replogle, Morris 109 105

Samoska, Dennis 87 87

Serola, John 96 93

Stahl, Jim 89 89

Torney, Jim 90 88

Wojcik, Jim 105 102


